Sr Questions Answers Choice

Rizwan
Raad
Malik
Qahhar

1 Name the Angel who is appointed at heaven (gate keeper of Heaven)?

Talal Asad
Abdullah yusuf Ali
Muhammad Asad
None of these

2 Who was the author of Islam at the Crossroads?

Hazrat Zulkiffil (AS)
Hazrat Uzair (AS)
Hazrat Hood (AS)
Hazrat Yahya (AS)

3 Which prophet would ride a donkey?

Hazrat Issa (AS)
Hazrat Yahya (AS)
Hazrat Zakariya (AS)
Hazrat Loot (AS)

4 King Herodotus ordered the execution of at the behest of a dancer Sloma .

5 How many surahs are there in Quran on the names of Prophets?
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Hazrat Umar (RA)
Hazrat Ali (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)
None

6 Who advised Avu BAkr (RA) to compile the Quran.

Yazd Il
Marwan |l
Hisham

None of these

7 The last caliph of Umayyads was :

Iraq
Palestine
Egypt
Syria

8 Where was the Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) born?

260
360
460
560
None of these

9 What was the total number of idols which were fixed around the Kaaba?
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Musailma
Sajjah

Asward Ansi
None of these

10 Which false prophet was called the liar' by the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

In the cave of Saur

In the cave of Hira

. In the House of Muhammad
PBUH)

None of the above

11 Where was the first Ayats of Quran revealed?

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

. Hazrat Hamza (R.A)
Hazrat Umer (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)

12 Hazrat of the following was first Commander-in-Chief of the Islamic Army?

124
109
114
220

13 How Much Surah the Quran Contains.

Hazrat Haris ibn Halla (R.A)
Hazrat Zaid ibn Haris (R.A)
Hazrat Usamah ibn Utbah (R.A)
None of these

14 Name the first male shaheed of Islam?

. The help
. The Calamity

i i ?
15 What is the meaning of Nasr? - The victory
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16

17

18

19

20

Splitting of the Moon was occurred in:

Masjide khief is located in:

How many Sahahif were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)?

What was Hazrat Abu Bakr's (R.A) name before embracing Islam?

Which Prophet is titled as Khaleel Ullah?

D. The conquest
A. Arafat

C. Muzdalifa
. Haram e Pak

. Muzdilifa
. Arafat

D

A

B
D. None of these
A. 10

C.7

D.6

A. Abdul Hashim
C
D
A
B
D

. Abdul Hashim
. Abu Huraira

. Hazrat Moosaa (A.S)
. Hazrat Idrees (A.S)

. None of these



