

## **CSS** Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the Angel who is appointed at heaven (gate keeper of Heaven)?	A. Rizwan B. Raad C. Malik D. Qahhar
2	Who was the author of Islam at the Crossroads?	A. Talal Asad B. Abdullah yusuf Ali C. Muhammad Asad D. None of these
3	Which prophet would ride a donkey?	A. Hazrat Zulkiffil (AS) B. Hazrat Uzair (AS) C. Hazrat Hood (AS) D. Hazrat Yahya (AS)
4	King Herodotus ordered the execution of at the behest of a dancer Sloma .	A. Hazrat Issa (AS) B. Hazrat Yahya (AS) C. Hazrat Zakariya (AS) D. Hazrat Loot (AS)
5	How many surahs are there in Quran on the names of Prophets?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
6	Who advised Avu BAkr (RA) to compile the Quran.	A. Hazrat Umar (RA) B. Hazrat Ali (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. None
7	The last caliph of Umayyads was :	A. Yazid III B. Marwan II C. Hisham D. None of these
8	Where was the Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) born?	A. Iraq B. Palestine C. Egypt D. Syria
9	What was the total number of idols which were fixed around the Kaaba?	A. 260 B. 360 C. 460 D. 560 E. None of these
10	Which false prophet was called the liar' by the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?	A. Musailma B. Sajjah C. Asward Ansi D. None of these
11	Where was the first Ayats of Quran revealed?	A. In the cave of Saur B. In the cave of Hira C. In the House of Muhammad (PBUH) D. None of the above
12	Hazrat of the following was first Commander-in-Chief of the Islamic Army?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Hamza (R.A) C. Hazrat Umer (R.A) D. Hazrat Usman (R.A)
13	How Much Surah the Quran Contains.	A. 124 B. 109 C. 114 D. 220
14	Name the first male shaheed of Islam?	A. Hazrat Haris ibn Halla (R.A) B. Hazrat Zaid ibn Haris (R.A) C. Hazrat Usamah ibn Utbah (R.A) D. None of these
15	What is the meaning of Nasr?	A. The help B. The Calamity C. The victory

		D. The conquest
6	Splitting of the Moon was occurred in:	A. Arafat B. Mina C. Muzdalifa D. Haram e Pak
7	Masjide khief is located in:	A. Muzdilifa B. Arafat C. Minna D. None of these
18	How many Sahahif were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)?	A. 10 B. 3 C. 7 D. 6
19	What was Hazrat Abu Bakr's (R.A) name before embracing Islam?	A. Abdul Hashim B. Abdul Kaaba C. Abdul Hashim D. Abu Huraira
20	Which Prophet is titled as Khaleel Ullah?	A. Hazrat Moosaa (A.S) B. Hazrat Idrees (A.S) C. Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) D. None of these